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200307070004
25070

07/07/2003
12:09:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200307070004
25060

200308200005
48510

08/20/2003
09:01:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200308200005
48500

200309100006
06950

09/10/2003
10:41:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200309100006
06940

200310150006
90960

10/15/2003
10:46:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200308150005
38700

200310150006
90970

10/15/2003
10:46:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200308150005
38720

200310270007
13570

10/27/2003
09:08:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200309100006
06940

200303050001
32620

03/05/2003
09:53:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200303050001
32610

200303050001
32640

03/05/2003
09:53:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200303050001
32630

200305200003
13490

05/20/2003
12:40:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200304070002
04240

200305200003
13480

05/20/2003
12:40:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200305200003
13470

200309030005
84900

09/03/2003
09:18:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200305200003
13470

200309100006
05380

09/10/2003
08:41:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200309100006
05370

200309240006
44670

09/24/2003
02:04:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199708180002
61721

200309240006
45080

09/24/2003
02:31:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200309240006
45070

200309240006
45040

09/24/2003
02:26:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200309240006
45030

200309290006
54000

09/29/2003
01:35:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200308200005
48500

200310210007
02400

10/21/2003
08:17:00

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200308210005
50900


