Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2003; Name= HUTSON COMPANY INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200307070004 25070	07/07/2003 12:09:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200307070004 25060	·
200308200005 48510	08/20/2003 09:01:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200308200005 48500	
200309100006 06950	09/10/2003 10:41:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200309100006 06940	
200310150006 90960	10/15/2003 10:46:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200308150005 38700	
200310150006 90970	10/15/2003 10:46:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200308150005 38720	
200310270007 13570	10/27/2003 09:08:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200309100006 06940	
200303050001 32620	03/05/2003 09:53:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200303050001 32610	
200303050001 32640	03/05/2003 09:53:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200303050001 32630	
200305200003 13490	05/20/2003 12:40:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200304070002 04240	
200305200003 13480	05/20/2003 12:40:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200305200003 13470	
200309030005 84900	09/03/2003 09:18:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200305200003 13470	
200309100006 05380	09/10/2003 08:41:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200309100006 05370	
200309240006 44670	09/24/2003 02:04:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199708180002 61721	
200309240006 45080	09/24/2003 02:31:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200309240006 45070	
200309240006 45040	09/24/2003 02:26:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200309240006 45030	
200309290006 54000	09/29/2003 01:35:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200308200005 48500	
200310210007 02400	10/21/2003 08:17:00	HUTSON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200308210005 50900	